Product: H500C00
COAX RF H500 PE
Product Description
COAX RF [2.5/7.0] H500 PE
Technical Specifications
Product Overview
Environmental Space: Outdoor
Suitable Applications: Coaxial cables used for Radio-Frequency designed according the International Standard IEC 1196

Storage Temp Range: -40°C To +70°C
Operating Temp Range: -40°C To +70°C
Mechanical Characteristics
Bulk Cable Weight: 107 kg/km
Min Bend Radius (W/o Pulling Strength): 100 mm
Crush Resistance: Max. 1% (load of 700N) N
Adhesion Dielectric: 39-390 N at 50 mm N
Standards
ISO/IEC Compliance: IEC 1196
RG Type: 58/U Type
Applicable Environmental and Other Programs
EU RoHS Compliance Date (yyyy-mm-dd): 1998-01-01
Part Number
Variants
Item # Color Length
H500C00.002000 Black 2,000 m
H500C00.00250 Black 250 m
H500C00.00500 Black 500 m
H500C00.012000 Black 2,000 m
H500C00.00100 Black 100 m
History
Update and Revision: Revision Number: 0.156 Revision Date: 02-17-2020
© 2020 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.